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Team
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

16A
16B
16C
16D
16F

15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
15F

14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F
14G

Opposition
Clifton
Clifton

Midlands Dev

Howick 1st

St Charles 3rds
St Charles 4ths
Clifton 3rds
Michaelhouse 7th
Michaelhouse 8th
Hilton 8th

Clifton
Midlands Dev
Howick A
Clifton B
Michaelhouse 16E

Clifton
Howick A
Clifton B

St Charles B/ C
Northwood
Northwood

Clifton
Midlands Dev
Howick A
Clifton B
Northwood
St CharlesB/C
Northwood F

vs Clifton
16 March 2024

Time
14:40
13:20
12:15
10:00
09:00
08:00
12:00
10:00
12:00
12:00

11:00
09:00
08:00
09:00
11:00

11:00
08:00
10:00
08:00
11:00
09:00

10:00
09:00
08:00
11:00
09:00
08:00
10:00

Score
83-10
43-15
42-7
15-5
33-10
29-0
34-10
30-19
12-14
41-10

50-3

50-0

47-7
45-10
19-20

50-0
55-5
62-12
31-12
10-50
12-17

14-12
48-0
19-4

19-24
50-0
5-15
49-0

Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won

Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost

Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost

Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
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vs Clifton
15 & 16 March 2024

15 March
Team Opposition Time Score Result
1st Clifton 18:30 2-2 Draw
> 2nd | Clifton 17:30 5-0 Won
| l l 16A Clifton 16:30 8-0 Won
x 14A Clifton 15:30 22 Draw
< ) 16 March
Team Opposition Time Score Result
3rd Clifton 11:00 3-0 Won
I 4th Clifton 12:00 6-0 Won
16B Clifton 09:00 7-0 Won
16C Clifton 10:00 6-2 Won
16D Clifton 10:30 10-2 Won
16E Clifton 11:30 10-0 Won
14B Clifton 08:00 4-0 Won

14C Clifton 09:40 8-0 Won

14D Clifton 08:50 10-0 Won
Clifton 08:00 10-0 Won
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