MARITZBURG COLLEGE







vs Clifton 16 March 2024

Team	Opposition	Time	Score	Result
1st	Clifton	14:40	83-10	Won
2nd	Clifton	13:20	43-15	Won
3rd	Midlands Dev	12:15	5 42-7	Won See
4th	Howick 1st	10:00	15-5	Won
5th	St Charles 3rds	09:00	33-10	Won
6th	St Charles 4ths	08:00	29-0	Won
7th	Clifton 3rds	12:00	34-10	Won
8th	Michaelhouse 7th	10:00	30-19	Won
9th	Michaelhouse 8th	12:00	12-14	Lost
10th	Hilton 8th	12:00	41-10	Won
16A	Clifton	11:00	50-3	Won
16B	Midlands Dev	09:00	50-0	Won
16C	Howick A	08:00) 47-7	Won
16D	Clifton B	09:00	45-10	Won
16F	Michaelhouse 16E	11:00	19-20	Lost
15A	Clifton	11:00	50-0	Won
15B	Howick A	08:00	55-5	Won
15C	Clifton B	10:00	62-12	Won
15D	St Charles B / C	08:00	31-12	Won
15E	Northwood	11:00	10-50	Lost
15F	Northwood	09:00	12-17	Lost
14A	Clifton	10:00	14-12	Won
14B	Midlands Dev	09:00	0 48-0	Won
14C	Howick A	08:00	19-4	Won
14D	Clifton B	11:00		Lost
14E	Northwood	09:00	50-0	Won
14F	St Charles B / C	08:00	5-15	Lost
14G	Northwood F	10:00	9-0	Won



MARITZBURG COLLEGE



vs Clifton 15 & 16 March 2024

HOCKEY

